
THEMED &
FAMILY CRUISES 2023

2024 KIDS DISCO CRUISES Depart 
Plymouth

Arrive 
Plymouth

B/H Monday 1st April Kid's Nautical Disco 13:00 14:30

Saturday 18th May Kid's Pirate Disco 12:00 13:30

Sunday 19th May Kid's Pirate Disco 11:00 12:30

Saturday 24th August Kid's Nautical Disco 13:00 14:30

B/H Monday 26th August Kid's Nautical Disco 13:00 14:30

Saturday 2nd November Kid's Halloween Disco 17:00 18:30

12:00 13:30

14:30 16:00

12:00 13:30

14:30 16:00

12:00 13:30

14:30 16:00

12:00 13:30

14:30 16:00
Sunday 15th December Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Saturday 7th December Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Sunday 8th December Kid's Santa's Christmas Disco

Saturday 14th December Kid's Christmas Party with Zig Zag 

Cruising - Ferries - Fishing


